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

*********** * *

HARVEY CHAPMAN, REALTOR 
and Associates

15420 SO. CRENSHAW DA 3-5400

Threa bedroom, I'-i hath South- 
wood home. Separate utility room. 
Block wall. Fruit trees. Two car 
detached garage Immediate pos­ 
session. Consider F.H.A.

FR 8-9338

"Ride a Rocket 
to the Stars" 

23211 EVALYN
Land In thin threa bedroom. 1   >.<  
bath homa. "Star studded with,

•ft New built-in*
 rV Swimming nool '*x:i/ 
A- Carpftlnn »nr) rtraprrtr* 
1V Executive model of Smith 

wood

FR 8-9338

Excellent Location
Near New Alpha

Beta Market
»* to 141 foot frontage bv ISO fnol 
Zon*d R-3 Principals onlv.

FR 8-9338

Be a Landlord 
$34,950

Two homes. Two bedroom *nO 
den. Two bedroom home for rent­ 
ing. Separated by fences. Large 
spacious lot 55x739 foot. 7' a car 
garage Fruit trees.

FR 8-9338

Bright As a
New Penny

22105 ELL IN WOOD
Lovely ^ bedroom, P« hath hom» 
In Southwoor) New screen-,. hiHH 
Ins, carnetlng and draprrif*.

FR 8-9338

Real Estate 
Salesmen

Needed in fast growing office. 
Need hlth caliber personnel, im 
mediate floor time.

TO BUY +TIME * TO SELL 

  TWO OFFICES  -

NO DOWN 
$133. MONTH

VETERANS - A baautiful three 
todraom, \"< bath home with 
bullt-lns, fercad air heat, wall ta 
wall r.arpat» throughout. Asking 
anlv »1M«S.   - »133. month pays 
everything. PR 1-3531

RUSTIC DREAM 
SOUTHWEST PARK

Rustic osed brick exterior with 
Ijrlck planters makas this fhree 
bedroom home stand out heaoti 
fullv Built-in breakfast nook and 
«hutter« In kitchen. Small enclosed
*iaek v«rd Is Ilka a park «nd--
 1*0 a daterhed double garage 
Aak!n« »2f),7Jfl FR 1-M35.

4 AND DEN 
INDESCRIBABLE

living for that axtra large fam­ 
ily. Two baths. Tremendous raar 
dan or family room, at least 32x 
94 feet with axtra kitchen facll- 
ttles You hava to *aa It to be­ 
lieve It- -and the price Is only 
t«,»S«. PR 1-3535.

INVESTORS 
TWO AND DEN

Possible future commercial 4* 
foot frontage, on Coast Highway. 
A charming two and den home on 
larga lot. Clone in shopping and 
 choolft. Asking $".tv> iO'v 
will handle. FR 1*777.

G. I. 
SACRIFICE

A-.k»nn onlv »IA,SOO tor this thru* 
baflroom, two hath homa r.R.V 
aparalsal on wav. Pmtlbla AD fifty 
atcrow. Only r,o*t§ and imeounds 
will nandla Fit

VACANT 
3 BEDROOM

Onlv »I7,»00 for thi* Ihraa bad- 
room homa, naar Southwood Shop- 
plno Centar' (at Sapulvtda and 
Palo* Vardas) Posaaiflon no 
problem Submit all effari. 
P* IWM.

We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equities

TIME
REALTORS

FR 1-3535 
3559 Torrance Blvd.

(Next t* FMt Off lea >

FR 8-9222 
5143 Calle Mayor
(At Pacific Coast Highway)

To Place Your Torrance Press 

Classified Ad Call DA 5-1515

Try $2500 Down 
Heated Pool
Huge 92x229 Lot

Thi* exceptional three bedroom 
horn* I* located In Torrance. It 
features fireplace, full dining 
mom, built-in range and oven, 
dishwasher, sliding glass doors, 
park like yard with many fruit 
trees. Double garage and- many 
other features Must see to ap 
praclefe. Will tarrlfir* for V3VOOO. 
Cell

FR 0-3561

2 BEDROOM
DISTRESS

HOME
"Owner left me In had thaM 
Need someone in paint me and 
clean me UP Will pay reward 
later on Coma in and tee ma 
by calling "

FA 0-2770

FR 8-9338

Fran Real Estate
"HOMES OF DISTINCTION ON THf HIGHWAY! AND BYWAYS 

OF THE SOUTH BAY AREA"

SPECIALIZING IN LAND AND INCOME"

3810 Pacific Coast Highway FR 8-9338

r A HOME
YOUR BEST INVESTMENT

New Listing

FIREPLACE
3 Blocks To Beach 

2 Bdrm. $395. Down
Newly decorated Beach house. 
Panelled, new t M a. CLIANI 
CLEAN! CLEAN!

READY REALTY

OS 9-2533
BY OWNIR, Corner lot-brick un­ 

closed. 3 bdrmi. Newly decorated. 
»l»,tiO--»1,?W) down. FR 1-3»OJ. 
Principals only.

Open home 'till sold

trie*I Residential Area. N » a r 
everything. Closa to Globe Shon 
rtlng Center and schools. Thrre 
hedrooms, wall to wall r.arnetina 
ftlntkwall fence. Newly rianted 
Inside Large rov«r»rt paiio. A 
raal buy at tIMMV

Central Torrance
Beautiful home in one of the 
nicest areas of Tarrance. W«H "> 
wall carpeting, drape*. Large 
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